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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SPENCER'S OLD FASHIONED 19
Four Roses Yellow Label bourbon, brown sugar
bitters, Luxardo cherry, twist of orange

SMOKEHOUSE SIPSTER 20
Knob Creek bourbon, cherry wood smoked bitters,
Hilton honey syrup, pinot noir spiced ice cube

ESPRESSO MARTINI 17
Grey Goose, Kahlua, cold brew espresso

PERFECT MARGARITA 18
Patron Silver tequila, Cointreau, agave, sweet & sour,
fresh lime, tajin rim

BERRYFULL 16
Tito's, lemon juice, honey, St. Germaine, blueberries

HONEY BUZZ 19
Casamigos Blanco tequila, chamomile, Hilton honey syrup,
lime juice, salt, orange bitters

SAZERAC 18
Sugar House rye whiskey, absinthe, Peychaud's bitters, sugar cube

WAHAKA MULE 19
Wahaka mezcal, grapefruit juice, orange juice, ginger beer,
Hllton honey, mint

SLCSOUR 21
High West bourbon, lemon juice, agave, egg white,
pinot noir float, Luxardo cherry

GIN GIN MULE 17
Aviation gin, lime juice, ginger beer, fresh mint



Spirit Free

Ruby Peach Mojito

ruby peach, mint, lime agave, club soda

Pomegranate Mule
pomegranate mint, lime juice, ginger beer

Orange Mango Sunburst
orange juice, mango, grenadine, lime, agave

Strawberry Peach Bellini
strawberry purée, peach purée, club soda

DRAFT BEER

Bud Light, Lager (4 2%)

Kona Big Wave,Golden Ale (4.4%)
Uinta Was Angeles (5%) - Utah
Uinta Trader IPA (5%) - Utah

Uinta Golden Spike (5%) - Utah
Stella Artois (5%)

Michelob Ultra (4.2%)

Sierra Nevada, Pale Ale (5.6%)

Blue Moon, Belgian White Ale (5%)

Modelo Especial (4.4%)

11

11

11

11

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85



UTAH CRAFT BEER

2 Row, Feeling Hazy, IPA (9%) 14
2 Row, Tastes Like Citrus (7.1%) 14
Epic, Big Bad Baptist, Imperial Stout (11.8%) 14

Epic, Son of a Baptist, Coffee Stout (8%) 1

Epic, Chasing Ghosts, Double IPA (10%) 12
Epic, Los Locos, Mexican Lager (5.1%) 8
Moab, Grand Imperial, Pilsner (8%) 105
Red Rock, Drioma, Stout (10.1%) 12
Red Rock, Elephino, IPA (8%) 12
Red Rock, Frolich, Pilsner (5.5%) 12
Red Rock. Imperial, Red Ale (9.5%) 12
Red Rock, Golden Halo, Blonde Ale (5.8%) 12
Shades, Imperial, Lager (7.7%) 8
Templin, Albion Tripple, Belgian Style Ale (10.2%) 12

Templin, Ferda, IPA (8.2%) 1
Uinta, Cutthroat, Pale Ale (5.7%) 75
Uinta, Hop Nosh, IPA (7.3%) 9

Uinta, 801 Pilsner (5%) 75



BOTTLED AND CAN BEER

DOMESTIC

Budweiser (5%)

Bud Light (42%)

Coors Light (42%)

Miller Lite (4.2%)

Sam Adams, Boston Lager (5%)

IMPORTED LAGER
Corona (4.6%)
Corona Premier (4%)
Dos Equis (47%)
Heineken (5%)
Heineken Silver (4%)

PALE ALE & IPA
Lagunitas IPA (6.2%)
Sierra Nevada, Hazy Little Thing, Hazy IPA (6.7%)

STOUT
Guinness Extra Stout (5.6%)

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0 (0%)

HARD SELTZERS

Truly, Wild Berry (5%)

Uinta, Hard Limeade, Lime (5%) - Utah

Unita, Hard Limeade, Cherry Lime (5%) - Utah
White Claw, Black Cherry(5%)

White Claw, Mango (5%)

White Claw, Peach (5%)

Black Widow Cider (6%)

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
/75

/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
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SPARKLING WINE &
CHAMPAGNE

Vietti, Moscato D"Asti

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Riondo Prosecco

ROSE

Whispering Angel
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sean Minor

CHARDONNAY

Louis Latour, Grand Ardeche

Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches

Chateau Montelena

OTHER WHITES

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling

Conundrum, White Blend

Riff, Pinot Grigio

Terlato, Pinot Grigio

BY THE GLASS

Barolo

Epernay

Veneto

Provence

California

Ardéche

Sonoma Coast

Napa Valley

Columbia Valley

California

Delle Venezie, D.O.C.

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia

2023

NV

NV

NV

2022

2022

2023

2021

2022

2022

2023

NV

50Z

16

30

15

50Z

15

50Z

12

50Z

16

18

52

50z

12

14

12

14

90Z

25

54

NA

90z

24

90z

19

90z

25

28

NA

90z

19

22

19

21



BY THE GLASS

PINOT NOIR

Acrobat

Decoy

Meiomi

Planet Oregon

CABERNET

Bonanza

Columbia Crest H3

Liberty School

Franciscan

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars

OTHER REDS

Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Zinfandel

The Prisoner, Red Blend

Bodega Norton, Malbec

Cline Ancient Vines, Zinfandel

Conundrum, Red Blend

Oregon

California

California

Willamette Valley

California

Horse Heaven Hills

Paso Robles

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

California

California

Mendoza

Contra Costa

California

2022

2022

2022

2022

NV

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

50Z

16

19

18

17

50Z

19

16

14

16

52

50z

32

32

18

16

19

90Z

25

33

28

27

90z

30

25

25

29

NA

90z

57

57

29

25

30



CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon “Dom Perignon”

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé

Veuve Clicquot, “Yellow Label” Brut

SPARKLING WINE

Adami Prosecco

Congquiilla Cava Brut

Domaine Chandon Etoile Rosé

Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut

Riondo Prosecco

Zardetto “Zeta” Prosecco

BUBBLES

Epernay

Epernay

Reims

Reims

Veneto, Italy

Cava, Spain

California

Columbia Valley

Italy

Veneto, Italy

2013

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

705

150

175

170

60

42

98

52

55

60



ROSE

Bucklin Old Hill Ranch
Cline, Mourvedre
Domaine Serene “R”
Idlewild, Flora & Fauna

Willamette Valley Vineyards

ROSE

Chateau Miraval

La Spinetta Rosé Di Casanova

Masseria Li Veli Susumaniello Salento

DOMESTIC ROSE

Sonoma Valley

Contra Coast

Willamette Valley

North Coast

Willamette Valley

INTERNATIONAL ROSE

Cotes De Provence, France

Toscana, Italy

Puglia, Italy

2023

2022

NV

2021

2022

2023

2021

2017

59

52

105

60

58

82

59

66



RIESLING

Chateau Ste. Michelle
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Eroica
Dutton-Goldfield

Ransom

PINOT GRIGIO
Antiquum Farm Aurosa

Ponzi

SAUVIGNON / FUME BLANC
Grgich Hills Estate, Fumé Blanc

Honig

Joel Gott

Sean Minor

St. Supery Estate

DOMESTIC WHITE

Columbia Valley

Columbia Valley

Marin County

Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

California

California

Napa Valley

2022

2020

2014

2020

2022

2018

2020

2023

2023

2022

2022

51

64

80

51

80

62

86

60

42

46

74



CHARDONNAY

AtoZ

Bonterra

Chateau Montelena

Decoy by Duckhorn

Flowers

J. Lohr, Riverstone

Kendall Jackson, Vintner's Reserve

Kistler, Les Noisetiers

Mer Soleil

Mer Soleil Silver

Patz & Hall

Ramey

Ramey, Seaview

Rombauer

Sonoma-Cutrer, Les Piérres

Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches

OTHER WHITES

Carol Shelton, Coquille Blanc

Conundrum, White Blend

Pine Ridge, Chenin-Blanc Viognier

DOMESTIC WHITE

Oregon

Mendocino County

Napa Valley

Sonoma County

Sonoma Coast

Arroyo Seco

Mendocino County

Sonoma Coast

Santa Lucia Highlands

Santa Lucia Highlands

Sonoma Coast

Russian River Valley

Sonoma Coast

Carneros

Sonoma Valley

Sonoma Coast

Sonoma Valley

California

California

2021

2022

2021

2023

2023

2022

2023

2015

2022

2021

2019

2021

2021

2022

2018

2021

2017

2022

2023

52

160

58

135

56

165

54

96

18

124

122

14

66

58

50



INTERNATIONAL WHITE
RIESLING / GEWURZTRAMINER
Dr. Loosen, Blue Slate Mosel, Germany 2020 60
Trimbach, Gewtrztraminer Alsace, France 2018 90

PINOT GRIGIO

Gabbiano Venezie, Italy, D.O.C. 2023 42
Riff, Pinot Grigio Venezig, Italy, D.O.C. 2023 52
Ruffino Lumina Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, D.O.C.G. 2022 40

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Dog Point Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 67
Mohua Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 46
Nobilo Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 56
Pascal Jolivet Attitude IGF Val de Loire, France 2023 62
Starborough Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 45
Wairau River Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 62
CHARDONNAY

Cantina Del Redi Riccio Tuscany, Italy 2012 63
Maison Louis Latour, Ardéche Coteaux de L'Ardeche, France 2022 50
Maison Louis Latour, Grand Ardéche Coteaux de L'Ardeche, France 2022 64

OTHER WHITES

Castello Di Luzzano “Seta” Malvasia Emilia Romagna, Italy, D.O.C. 2007 57
Chateau Carbonnieux Graves Blanc Pessac-Léognan, France 2013 150
Inama Soave Classico Veneto, Italy, D.O.C.G 2019 58
Jonty's Ducks Pekin White Viognier Paarl, South Africa 2021 50

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre Blanc Loire, France 2022 60



PINOT NOIR

Acrobat

Antiquum Farm, Juel

Au Bon Climat, Bien Nacido Vineyard

Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone

Belle Glos, Las Alturas

En Route

Decoy

Fel

Flowers

Goldeneye

Kistler

Longoria, Lovely Rita

Meiomi

Merry Edwards

Merry Edwards

Migration

Patz & Hall

Ponzi, Laurelwood District

Ramey

Raen, Royal St. Robert Cuvée

Ransom, Jigsaw

Soter, Planet

Twomey

Twomey

Willamette Valley Vineyards, Whole Cluster

DOMESTIC RED

Oregon

Willamette Valley

Santa Maria Valley

Santa Maria Valley

St. Lucia Highlands

Sonoma County

California

Anderson Valley

Sonoma Coast

Anderson Valley

Russian River Valley

Santa Rita Hills

California

Sonoma Coast

Russian River Valley

Sonoma Coast

Sonoma Coast

Willamette Valley

Russian River Valley

Sonoma Coast

Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley

Russian River Valley

Anderson Valley

Willamette Valley

2022

2021

2020

2022

2021

2022

2022

2020

2022

2020

2022

2021

2022

2019

2021

2021

2020

2021

2018

2017

2022

2022

2021

2019

2021

56

16

110

140

128

125

70

12

160

148

244

72

60

220

220

18

110

15

138

52

58

154

130

70



MERLOT

14 Hands

Duckhorn

Emmolo

Frog's Leap

Markham

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bonanza

Caymus

Caymus Special Selection

Chateau Montelena

Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District

Columbia Crest H3

Daou

Duckhorn

Dunn Vineyards

Far Niente

Frogs Leap

DOMESTIC RED

Washington

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

California

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Horse Heaven Hills

Paso Robles

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Oakville

Napa Valley

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

NV

2021

2019

2019

2019

2020

2021

2023

2019

2019

2020

50

16

140

18

62

71

168

505

210

240

68

72

160

230

320

135



CABERNET SAUVIGNON CONT.

Groth

Honig

Jordan

Justin

Kith & Kin

Liberty School

Mascot

Nickel & Nickel, Vaca Vista Vineyard

Paul Hobbs

Pine Ridge

Robert Mondavi

Silver Oak

Silver Oak

Silverado Vineyards

Spottswoode, Lyndenhurst

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Artemis

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Fay Vineyard

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, SLV.

Turnbull

DOMESTIC RED

Oakville

Napa Valley

Alexander Valley

Paso Robles

Napa Valley

Paso Robles

Napa Valley

Oak Knoll District

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Alexander Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

2020

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2018

2019

2018

2021

2021

2020

2019

2022

2019

2021

2019

2017

2020

195

128

155

106

120

60

290

308

320

213

165

230

370

122

165

180

405

440

152



PROPRIETARY BLENDS

Harlan Estate

Joseph Phelps, Insignia

Merryvale, Profile

Opus One

Opus One, Overture

Orin Swift, Papillon

Robert Sinskey, POV

Shafer, TD-9

ZINFANDEL

Bucklin, Old Hill Ranch Bambino

Cline, Ancient Vines

Dry Creek Vineyard, Old Vine

Grgich Hills

Monga Zin

Saldo by The Prisoner Wine Company

Seven Deadly Zins

Ridge

Ridge, Pagani Ranch

Wild Things

DOMESTIC RED

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Carneros

Napa Valley

Sonoma Valley

Contra Costa

Sonoma County

Napa Valley

Cucamonga Valley

California

Lodi, California

Paso Robles

Sonoma Valley

Mendocino County

2016

2015

2012

2015

18/19

2021

2016

2021

2020

2021

2019

2017

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2600

560

340

602

320

170

150

155

58

88

100

68

90

55

120

108

57



INTRIGUING BLENDS

Blackbird, Arise, Red Blend

Broc "Love" Red, Red Blend

Bucklin, Old Hill Ranch, Ancient Field

Conundrum, Red Blend

Dreaming Tree "Red Crush" Red Blend

Dry Creek Vineyards, Meritage Blend

Orin Swift, 8 Years in The Desert

Paraduxx, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California

Ridge Lytton Springs, Zinfandel Blend

The Prisoner

Trinafour, Carignane, Niemi Vineyard

PETITE SIRAH

Petite Petite by Michael David

Parducci, True Grit Reserve

Stags' Leap

DOMESTIC RED

Napa Valley

North Coast, California

Sonoma County

Napa Valley

North Coast

Sonoma County

California

Napa Valley

Sonoma County

California

Mendocino County

Lodi

Mendocino

Napa Valley

2019

2022

2022

2020

2020

2018

2022

2019

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

2019

130

45

92

72

62

88

140

132

130

126

57

49

66

122



INTERNATIONAL RED

BORDEAUX

Chateau Carbonnieux, Gran Cru Rouge Pessac-Leognan 2019 150
Chateau Lilian, Ladouys Saint-Estéphe 2018 90
ITALY

Antinori, Tignanello Tuscany, LG.T. 2014 325
Li Veli Susumaniello, Cellino San Marco, Puglia 2021 70
Medici, Concerto Lambrusco Reggiano, D.O.C. 2020 72
Querceto, Chianti Tuscany, D.O.CG. 2022 39
Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto Tuscany, LG.T. 2019 150
Tenuta Sant Antonio, “Scaia” Corvina Veneto, LG.T. 2020 60

Vietti, Perbacco, Langhe Nebbiolo D.O.C. 2021 92



SPAIN

Bodegas, El Nido, El Nido
Bodegas, Vega-Sicilia “Unico"

Can Blau Blau, Montsant

Dominio de Pingus, Flor de Pingus
Vega Sindoa

CHILE

Cono Sur, Organic Red Blend
Maquiis, Lien

Maquis, Cabernet Sauvignon
ARGENTINA

Anko, Malbec

Bodega Norton, Reserva Malbec
Felino, Malbec, Vina Cobos Mendoza
Tapiz Alta, Malbec, Mendoza

Caymus Red Schooner, Malbec, Mendoza

INTERNATIONAL RED

Jumilla

Ribera Del Duero

Montsant

Rioja

Navarra

Colchagua Valley

Colchagua Valley

Colchagua Valley

Salta

Valle de Uco Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

06/07

1996

2018

2012

14/18

2022

20Mm

2019

2022

2022

2021

2018

2010/2
on

280

800

51

170

57

46

60

72

70

60

60

69

138



DESSERT WINE

DOMESTIC LATE HARVEST

Ch. Ste. Michelle & Dr. Loosen, “Single Berry” Columbia Valley

Cline, Late Harvest Mourvedre Oakley, California

INTERNATIONAL LATE HARVEST

Chateau D'yquem, “Lur Saluces” Sauternes, France
Elderton, Botrytis Semillon Barossa Valley, Australia
Les Clos Paulliles, Banyuls Rimage (500ML) Languedoc-Roussillon
France Santa Sofia, Recioto Valpolicella Veneto, Italy

PORT WINE

Fonseca, Ruby, "BIN 27"

Taylor Fladgate Tawny 10yr

Graham's "20 Year" Tawny

Graham's "30 Year" Tawny

Graham's ‘00 Vintage Porto

Dow's Vintage 1994 Porto

2001

2015

1997

2009

2003

2001

375ML

370

52

350

50

63

80

10

28

58

45

65



SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Five Wives - Utah
Grey Goose

Haku

Ketel One

Ketel One Botanical, Cucumber Mint
Sugar House - Utah
Smirnoff

Tito's

GIN

Aviation

Bee Hive Jack Rabbit - Utah
Bombay Sapphire

Boodles

Botanist

Hendrick's

New Amsterdam

High Desert, Spirits Of the Wasatch - Utah
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Ransom Dry

Ranson Old Tom

ANEJO TEQUILA

1800

Casamigos

Don Julio

Patron

Patron Barrel Select

10
10
12
15

15
13
11
11

11

12
12
12
11
15
14

13
12
15
11
13

16
18
19
17
18



SILVER / BLANCO TEQUILA

1800

Casamigos

Casa Dragones

Don Julio

Espolon

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Patron

REPOSADO TEQUILA

Casamigos

Clase Azul

Corralejo

Don Juio

Espolon

Sauza Tres Generaciones

NOTABLE TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942

Komos Reposado Rosa
Maestro Dobel Diamante
Wahaka Mezcal

RUM

Appleton Estate 12 yr
Bacardi Anejo Quattro
Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Limon

Bacardi Ocho

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan Spiced
Cruzan Single Barrel
Hamilton Navy Strength
Malibu

Mount Gay

Myers's Dark

Myers's Platinum

SPIRITS

14
15
22
16
12
1

15

1/
49
11
18
11
12

50
35
17
14

15
10

10
10

12
12

11



SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Fireball

High West Campfire - Utah

Jack Daniel's

Mount Pfeiferhorn, Amburana Finished - Utah
Sugar House Malt - Utah

BOURBON

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Four Rose's Yellow Label
High West - Utah
Hudson Bright Light
Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Russel Reserve 10 yr
Sugar House - Utah
Uncle Nearest 1884
Uncle Nearest 1856
Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 yr
Dewar's

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red

26
11
21
18

16
15
15
15

15
16

14
15
12
14
13
15
12
15
18

16
11
10
60
16
11



CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Pendleton

HIGHLAND WHISKY

Dalmore 12 yr
Dalwhinnie 15 yr
Glenmorangie 12 yr
Glenmorangie 14 yr
Highland Park 12 yr
Macallan 12 yr
Macallan 15 yr
Oban 14 yr

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Red Breast 12 yr
Tullamore Dew

ISLAY WHISKY

Laphroaig 10 yr
Talisker 10 yr

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Toki

SPIRITS

15
10

22
25
19
20
1/
26
48
24

12
21
12

19
22

16



SPIRITS

RYE WHISKEY

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden Dark

Bulleit

High West Double Rye- Utah
High West Rendevous - Utah
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Rabbit Hole Heigold

Sugar House - Utah

Whistle Pig Piggyback 6 yr
Whistle Pig Small Batch 10 yr

SPEYSIDE WHISKY

Aberlour 12 yr
Balvenie 12 yr
Balvenie 15 yr
Glenfiddich 12 yr
Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenlivet 15 yr
Glenlivet 18 yr

24
14
13
15
26
15
16
15
13
25

18
19
42
1/
17
25
38



APERITIF

Aperol
Campari
Lillet Blanc

BRANDY

Christian Brothers
Logia Puro Pisco

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy MArtin XO

SPIRITS

© ©

14
50
16
60
55
19
60



